SCHEDULE - MUCK N BARNS

Date
Wed, Jan 08, 14

Sun, Jan 12, 14

Wed, Jan 15, 14
Wed, Jan 22, 14
Wed, Jan 29, 14
Wed, Feb 05, 14
Sun, Feb 09, 14

Wed, Feb 12, 14
Wed, Feb 19, 14
Tue, Feb 25, 14
Wed, Feb 26, 14
Wed, Mar 05, 14

Wed, Mar 12, 14
Wed, Mar 19, 14
Wed, Mar 26, 14
Wed, Apr 02, 14
Tue, Apr 08, 14

Wed, Apr 09, 14

winter 2013 / MISSISSAUGA WEDNESDAY TIER 4

RND S Home

n BRAMPTON HITMEN

I MUCK N BARNS

1 MUCK N BARNS
4 BRAMPTON HITMEN
0 MUCK N BARNS

0 MUCK N BARNS
1 MUCK N BARNS

GOTHAM CITY DARK
KNIGHTS

2 MUCK N BARNS

2 GOTHAM CITY DARK
KNIGHTS

Oct. 20, 2025

S Visitor
0 MUCK N BARNS

2 GOTHAM CITY DARK
KNIGHTS

4 NINJA TURTLES
MUCK N BARNS

ﬂ YORK BULLDOGS

u MUCK N BARNS

' GOTHAM CITY DARK
KNIGHTS

1 NINJA TURTLES
MUCK N BARNS

E YORK BULLDOGS
u BRAMPTON HITMEN

0 MUCK N BARNS

2 NINJA TURTLES
E BRAMPTON LOCOS
- YORK BULLDOGS
MUCK N BARNS

GOTHAM CITY DARK
KNIGHTS

MUCK N BARNS

E Time
7:00 pm
6:00 pm

8:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
5:00 pm

8:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

8:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm

SO 7:00 pm

Location



