



SCHEDULE - MUCK N BARNS

winter 2013 / MISSISSAUGA WEDNESDAY TIER 4

Apr. 20, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Wed, Jan 08, 14		4	BRAMPTON HITMEN	0	MUCK N BARNS		7:00 pm	-
Sun, Jan 12, 14		3	MUCK N BARNS	2	GOTHAM CITY DARK KNIGHTS		6:00 pm	-
Wed, Jan 15, 14		5	MUCK N BARNS	4	NINJA TURTLES		8:00 pm	-
Wed, Jan 22, 14		4	BRAMPTON LOCOS	2	MUCK N BARNS		7:00 pm	-
Wed, Jan 29, 14		1	MUCK N BARNS	6	YORK BULLDOGS		8:00 pm	-
Wed, Feb 05, 14		4	BRAMPTON HITMEN	5	MUCK N BARNS		7:00 pm	-
Sun, Feb 09, 14		0	MUCK N BARNS	4	GOTHAM CITY DARK KNIGHTS		5:00 pm	-
Wed, Feb 12, 14		5	MUCK N BARNS	1	NINJA TURTLES		8:00 pm	-
Wed, Feb 19, 14		5	BRAMPTON LOCOS	3	MUCK N BARNS		7:00 pm	-
Tue, Feb 25, 14		0	MUCK N BARNS	3	YORK BULLDOGS		10:00 pm	-
Wed, Feb 26, 14		1	MUCK N BARNS	5	BRAMPTON HITMEN		8:00 pm	-
Wed, Mar 05, 14		4	GOTHAM CITY DARK KNIGHTS	0	MUCK N BARNS		8:00 pm	-
Wed, Mar 12, 14		5	MUCK N BARNS	2	NINJA TURTLES		8:00 pm	-
Wed, Mar 19, 14		2	MUCK N BARNS	2	BRAMPTON LOCOS		7:00 pm	-
Wed, Mar 26, 14		1	MUCK N BARNS	1	YORK BULLDOGS		7:00 pm	-
Wed, Apr 02, 14		2	BRAMPTON HITMEN	2	MUCK N BARNS		7:00 pm	-
Tue, Apr 08, 14	1	2	MUCK N BARNS	4	GOTHAM CITY DARK KNIGHTS		9:00 pm	-
Wed, Apr 09, 14	1	2	GOTHAM CITY DARK KNIGHTS	4	MUCK N BARNS	SO	7:00 pm	-